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OPD Summary

Department Name

Emergency
FEVER OPD

New Patient

Male Female Total Male Female Total

Kaumarbhritya (Balroga) 182 86

Kaya Chikitsa
Panchkarma

Prasuti Evum Stri Roga
Shalakya Tantra ENT
Shalakya Tantra Eye
Shalya Tantra
Swasthyarakshan

Total

1 4

0 0
570 320
367 186
0 283
95 43
94 47
251 140
51 9
1621 1118

15
0
268
890
553
283
138
141
391
60

Dewas Bypass Road, Village: Arandia, Post: Jhalaria,

Old Patient

Total

0 0 0 15

0 0 0 0
179 95 274 542
567 338 905 1795
347 181 528 1081
1 272 273 556
102 43 145 283
104 41 145 286
229 135 364 755
45 5 50 110
2739 1574 1110 2684 5423

Duration: From 2022-07-01 To 2022-07-30



